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Pers.
Nr.

St.
Kl.

Name

Kin−
der

Rel ST
Tg

SV
Tg

Gesamt
Brutto

Einmalbezug

Insolv.Brutto

Steuerbrutto

Freibetrag

KV/PV Brutto

RV/AV Brutto

UV Brutto

Lohn
steuer

Kammerb.

Kirchen
steuer

Pfändung

Restschuld

Solid.
Zuschlag

Pauschal
LSt.

Pauschal
KiSt

Pauschal
Soli.

Übern.−
Steuer
Sozialv.

KK SVS U AN−KV

AG−KV

U 1

AN−RV

AG−RV

U 2

AN−AV

AG−AV

KV−ZB

AN−PV

AG−PV

Insol.Uml.

Netto−
abzüge

erstattung

Netto

Auszahlung

Muster, Johanna
000003
 

4 1.0 EV 30 30 2.220,00

2.120,00

2.120,00 2.120,00
2.120,00
2.120,00

151,08 4,85 000 1111 1 154,76
154,76
63,60

197,16
197,16
13,36

27,56
27,56
33,50

32,33
32,33
1,27

140,00 1.635,51
1.495,51

Minijobbler, Karl
000100
 

0 30 30 520,00

520,00

520,00
520,00
520,00

10,40 10,40 800 6100 1
67,60
5,72

18,72
78,00
1,25 0,31

501,28
501,28

Anzahl AN 2
Summe Monat

2.740,00

2.640,00

2.120,00 2.640,00
2.640,00
2.640,00

151,08 4,85 10,40 10,40 154,76
222,36
69,32

215,88
275,16
14,61

27,56
27,56
33,50

32,33
32,33
1,58

140,00 2.136,79
1.996,79

Anzahl AN 2
Summe Jahr

8.720,00

8.320,00

6.380,00 8.320,00
8.320,00
8.320,00

204,06 4,85 38,80 38,80 465,74
717,94
212,74

663,18
884,34
44,87

82,94
82,94

100,82

97,31
97,31
4,98

560,00 7.151,51
6.591,51


